
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors
1 Sep 03 Shutdown 38.5 days Mon 9/8/03 Thu 10/30/03
2 East wall removal 5 days Tue 9/9/03 Mon 9/15/03

3 West wall removal 5 days Tue 9/16/03 Mon 9/22/03 2

4

5 Chambers to N2, Solenoid ramp down 0 days Mon 9/8/03 Mon 9/8/03

6 Remove "ricks" counters from both alcoves 0.5 days Mon 9/8/03 Mon 9/8/03

7 Open up all shielding steel 0.25 days Mon 9/8/03 Mon 9/8/03

8 West Alcove temp shield removal 1 day Mon 9/8/03 Mon 9/8/03

9 Remove Roman Pots 0.5 days Tue 9/9/03 Tue 9/9/03

10 West ODH wall inst. 1 day Thu 9/11/03 Thu 9/11/03 16

11 East ODH wall inst. 1 day Thu 9/11/03 Thu 9/11/03 16

12

13 Install West miniskirts 1 day Tue 9/9/03 Tue 9/9/03 8

14 Prep work for arch pull 0.1 days Mon 9/8/03 Mon 9/8/03 7

15 Open West plug 0.5 days Wed 9/10/03 Wed 9/10/03 13

16 Open East plug 0.5 days Wed 9/10/03 Wed 9/10/03 15

17

18 Both bores ready for access 0 days Wed 9/10/03 Wed 9/10/03 16

19 COT Wire Plane Replacement 10 days Thu 9/11/03 Wed 9/24/03 18

20 ISL Laser Work 5 days Thu 9/25/03 Wed 10/1/03 19

21 SVX/ISL Gas Seal 3 days Thu 10/2/03 Mon 10/6/03 20

22

23 West alcove cleanup (cut and remove steel block) 2 days Fri 9/12/03 Mon 9/15/03 11,16

24

25 East network tie in 2 days Tue 9/16/03 Wed 9/17/03 2

26 East Kautzky header 2 days Thu 9/18/03 Fri 9/19/03 25

27 West network tie in 2 days Mon 9/8/03 Tue 9/9/03

28

29 West alcove shielding inst. 3 days Tue 9/16/03 Thu 9/18/03 23

30 Arches pull + Physiscist activity 5 days Fri 9/19/03 Thu 9/25/03 29

31

32 Soft close of the whole detector 1 day Tue 10/7/03 Tue 10/7/03 21

33 Final As Found with New Shielding walls 1 day Wed 10/8/03 Wed 10/8/03 32

34 Move Shielding steel and Bridge to East side. 2 days Thu 10/9/03 Fri 10/10/03 33

35 Reopen Plugs 0.5 days Mon 10/13/03 Mon 10/13/03 34

36 Install East shielding (bridge+ alcove) 4 days Mon 10/13/03 Fri 10/17/03 35
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37 Re-establish flammable gas in Collision Hall 0 days Fri 10/17/03 Fri 10/17/03 36

38 Final Checkout of bore (COT + SVX) 6 days Fri 10/17/03 Mon 10/27/03 37

39

40 Final Close of Plugs 1 day Mon 10/27/03 Tue 10/28/03 38

41 Install CLC phototubes on East side 1 day Tue 10/28/03 Wed 10/29/03 40

42 Fix Bearings on West Miniplug 2 days Tue 10/28/03 Thu 10/30/03 40
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